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CoŴon-Filled Jewelry Boxes
white/natural/color

$22.90
$34.60
$27.20
$38.90
$31.30
$47.20
$34.70$34.70
$53.30
$45.70
$64.40
$38.80
$56.60
$29.30
$37.90$37.90
$47.90
$36.10
$52.80
$37.90
$61.90

Price/case
100
100
100
100
100
100
100100
100
100
100
100
100
50
100100
50
100
100
50
100

Case Pack
Wh / N
Colors
Wh / N
Colors
Wh / N
Colors
Wh / NWh / N
Colors
Wh / N
Colors
Wh / N
Colors
Wh / N
Wh / NWh / N
Colors
Wh / N
Colors
Wh / N
White

Color
2-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 7/8

3-1/16 x 2-1/8 x 1

3-1/2 x 3-1/2 x 1

3-1/2 x 3-1/2 x 1-1/2

3-1/2 x 3-1/2 x 2

5-1/4 x 3-3/4 x 7/8

6 x 5 x 16 x 5 x 1
1-1/2 x 1-3/4 x 1
7 x 5-1/2 x 1
8 x 2 x 7-4/5

8 x 5-1/2 x 1-1/4
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1-1/2

Size
#21

#32

#33

#33D

#34

#53

#65#65
#71
#75
#82A

#85
#102

Stock #
Hot Stamping on all Jewelry Boxes add $.18 each  ($59 min. charge)


